Rang Name
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Baldinger

Schumacher
Schumacher

Schneider
Wolfgang
Hitz
Tandogan
Fuglister
Zircher

Birchmeier

Flglister
Gasser
Keller
Spuhler
Tandogan
Hitz
Kohler

Heimgartner

Stihl

Vorname

Matthias
Hans
Walter
Mirjam
Jean-Marc
Berta
Ertan
Ilvan
Vanessa
Niklaus
Fritz
Martin
Walter
Viktor
Erhan
Jarg
Werner
Natalia
David

Jg

83
76
76
79
66
52
00
97
01
45
60
61
42
40
00
60
43
78
95
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10.6
10.7
10.2
9.2
10.1
9.9
9.4
10.3
10.2
10.3
10.7
9.6
9.4
9.4
10.7
9.4
8.2
9.0
7.4

9.9
9.9
10.0
9.8
9.8
10.3
10.2
10.6
9.8
9.5
8.9
10.2
9.6
8.5
9.9
7.3
9.4
9.5
8.6

10.7
10.2
10.6
10.0
10.4
9.7
10.0
9.8
10.0
10.9
9.3
8.8
10.7
9.5
10.3
10.2
8.3
7.4
8.8

10.3
9.9
9.9

10.4

10.6

10.4

10.1

10.2
9.7
9.4

10.0
9.6
9.2
9.7
9.3
9.7

10.3
9.6

10.0

10.4
10.4
10.4
10.9
9.7
9.3
9.7
8.9
10.4
10.0
10.0
9.6
10.6
9.6
9.3
10.5
9.9
9.6
10.0

10.2
10.1
10.2
10.5
9.7
9.9
10.2
9.5
9.8
8.6
9.6
9.8
9.4
9.4
10.2
9.6
9.8
9.2
6.9

9.8
10.8
10.7

9.6
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.2

9.5
10.0
10.3
10.1
10.2
10.2

8.7
10.1
10.6

9.5

7.0

10.4
10.8
10.4
10.6
9.9
10.4
10.5
9.9
10.7
10.2
10.2
10.6
9.4
10.1
9.0
8.4
8.6
10.1
7.4

10.7
9.8
10.3
10.2
10.7
10.3
10.5
10.4
9.6
10.3
10.3
9.8
8.5
10.0
9.4
8.9
9.9
9.9
10.3

10.2
10.4
10.1
10.7
10.3
10.5
10.1
10.7
10.2
10.4
9.1
9.4
9.4
9.9
8.3
9.7
8.2
9.0
7.9

Total

103.2
103.0
102.8
101.9
101.3
100.8
100.8
100.5
99.9
99.6
98.4
97.5
96.4
96.3
95.1
93.8
93.2
92.8
84.3

N
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